FOT-300
NETWORK TESTING—OPTICAL
OPTICAL LOSS TEST SET
Telecom Test and Measurement
Highly optimized OLTS integrating a power meter port and up to
three singlemode sources or two multimode sources on a single port
Power autonomy of 260 hours

Optical Loss Test Set
SPFOT300.5AN © 2006 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  06/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS a
FTB-85102 FTB-
8510-12 FTB-8510-2
Ports Gigabit Ethernet Two 10/100Base-T Two
10/100Base-T Two 10/100Base-T and two
and
one Gigabit Ethernet
Connector types RJ-45 (ISO 8877) RJ-
45 (ISO 8877) and LC RJ-45 (ISO 8877) and LC
Connect speed (Mb/s) 10/100
10/100/1000 10/100/1000
Duplex mode Full/half-duplex
Full/half-duplex Full/half-duplex
Model
FOT-302-12D = Ge detector, 850/1300 nm LED source 62.5/125 μm
FOT-302X-23BL = High-power Ge detector, 1310/1550 nm laser source 9/125 μm
Example: FOT-302X-23BL-FOA-22-EI-EUI-89
FOT-30X-XX-XX
SPECIFICATIONS a
Model FOT-302 FOT-302X
Power meter port b Ge GeX
Power range (dBm) c 10 to —60 26 to —50
Range displayed (dBm) Down to —65 Down to —50
Number of calibrated wavelengths d 10 10